
C DIV: 80 FT E & W BY 105 FT
N & S IN NW COR EX RD R/W.
(BLOCK 41)  432-252, 789-113,

TRISKAL LLC
4154 NW TELFAIR GLEN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-12753-000

1700 OFFICE BLD 1STY
06

850317.00 1.00/

04/09/2024 MLU

01/15/2019 ME 0.12 36,094 0 0 36,094
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1

78,769
0

36,094
114,863

0
114,863

0
114,863
114,863

0

119,159

1334/2540 4/18/2017 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALLERGY SPECIALTY CAR

TRISKAL LLC

1248/0594 1/23/2013 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALLERGY SPECIALTY CAR

TRISKAL LLC
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SALE:2:1: PART BLK 41 CENTRAL DIV

18-452 ADDN COMM 277 08/17/2018

14-0455 MAINT/ALTR 50 12/03/2014

HX Base Yr

213 SW MAIN BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 6 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 8 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 04 04

4900 04 2,014 96.0992 71.11 143,216 1930 1995 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1966

BAS 256 100 256 10,012

BAS 1,710 100 1,710 66,879

FOP 90 30 27 1,056

UOP 24 20 5 196

UOP 80 20 16 626

2,160 2,014 78,769

BAS= W30 BAS= W16 S16 E16 N16$ S52 E3 S10 UOP= S4 E20 N4 W20$
E15 FOP= E9 N10 W9 S10$ N10 E12N44 UOP= E3 N8 W3 S8$ N8$.

BAS

30

52

3

10

15

10

12

44

8

BAS

16

16

16

16

UOP4

20

420

FOP

9

10

9

10

UOP

3

8

3

8

0

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 CG 105.00 50.00 5,250.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.25 5.50 6.88 36,094


